
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Pre-Submittal Meeting
2024 Annual Sanitary Sewer Point Repair, MH Adjustment, Laterals Construction, Package 1
Solicitation No.: CO-00690
SAWS No.: 24-0101,  21-1402
September 20, 2023 – 1:00 PM

	Theadora Gonzalez
	SAWS
	Theadora.gonzalez@saws.org
	210-233-3385

	Ronnie Gutierrez
	SAWS
	Ronnie.Gutierrez@saws.org
	210-233-3311

	Roxanne Eguia
	SAWS
	Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org
	210-233-3980

	Shawn Crawford
	SAWS
	Shawn.Crawford@saws.org
	(210) 233-2315

	Lee Bausinger
	SAWS
	Lee.Bausinger@saws.org
	(210)233-2244

	Rene Ybarra
	SAWS
	Ryan.Ybarra@saws.org
	(210)233-3643

	
	
	
	

	Eduardo Rivera
	Sovrex, LLC
	Erivera@sovrex.com
	(210) 621-3759

	Art Hernandez
	Sovrex, LLC 
	ahernandez@sovrex.com
	(713)972-5866

	
	Miller Bros
	Sbarrow@millerbros.usSheet
	



